
LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640229 Chomploypan Patthamatitanon Petition granted

2 6302640286 Isariya Suwansilp Petition granted

3 6302640609 Nadrada Luksanakul Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

4 6302640880 Panprawin Aowsathaporn Petition granted

5 6302640898 Pantila Anantanasub Petition granted

6 6302640997 Phan Sarigakham Petition granted

7 6402640434 Mattawan Khachane Petition granted

8 6402640707 Pakapol Surachettapong Petition granted

9 6402640749 Parani Komolwittayakun Petition granted

10 6402641457 Wannaporn Jatmaneerat Petition granted

11 6502640151 Chanakarn Likhitgijjanon Petition granted

12 6502640268 Jaruwit Lalitrattana Petition granted

13 6502640953 Phurinat Morakotumpornkul Petition granted

14 6502641142 Punthila Jedmongkolwong Petition granted

15 6502641498 Thanunchanok Boonying Petition granted

 AC311 INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING 1  



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640013 Alin Saenchaichana Petition granted

2 6302640054 Athit Slisatakorn Petition granted

3 6302640211 Chomchanok Suwannarak Petition granted

4 6302640302 Jarupoom Siritechaphiwat Petition granted

5 6302640393 Khanitha Nithiboonyapun Petition granted

6 6302640484 Krittapas Jirasithibundit Petition granted

7 6302640658 Narun Tangsriwong Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

8 6302640666 Nasak Siripruksa Petition granted

9 6302640773 Nicharee Duangsuwan Petition granted

10 6302640849 Pakwan Supaksatapornpun Petition granted

11 6302640906 Papawee Ruangwattanakul Petition granted

12 6302641334 Tawan Sridecharinkul Petition granted

13 6302641383 Thanrada Wongphansua Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

14 6302641508 Wiyada Phanitchnunthavej Petition granted

15 6402640426 Lada Vivatanaprasert Petition granted

16 6402641283 Thananan Limprasert Petition granted

17 6502640557 Naphatchda Charudilokworrakul Petition granted

18 6502640722 Noppawit Cheawcherngsanti Petition granted

19 6502641068 Pornchanok Krobkrongjit Petition granted

20 6502641092 Praiya Woralertpicharn Petition granted

 BA338 LUXURY BRAND MANAGEMENT



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640658 Narun Tangsriwong Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

2 6402641325 Thanyarat Jungsanga Petition granted

3 6502640177 Chananda Kasiwat Petition granted

4 6502640292 Jiraphat Srisuwan Petition granted

5 6502640334 Kaewpraparn Sumonta Petition granted

6 6502640490 Nannapat Suravutsakul Petition granted

7 6502640771 Pakaporn Pitaksanondkul Petition granted

8 6502640870 Patipat Punyatud Petition granted

9 6502640920 Phensiri Pu In Petition granted

10 6502641019 Pitchayapa Somsathian Petition granted

11 6502641050 Pornchanok Hongthong Petition granted

12 6502641217 Rattaporn Parinyasanguan Petition granted

13 6502641241 Runchida Leeanansaksiri Petition granted

14 6502641365 Suraphan Charoenrungwitthaya Petition granted

15 6502641373 Switta Dokangkab Petition granted

16 6502641423 Tanpitcha Jiravithayaporn Petition granted

17 6502641464 Thanatchaya Chaninwanish Petition granted

18 6502641639 Tunyatorn Prompitak Petition granted

19 6502641647 Urawish Jiraworapark Petition granted

20 6502641670 Veerada Chantasumaetakul Petition granted

 FN211  FINANCIAL MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640096 Bunburit Kittirattanakhun Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

2 6302641045 Pichayaht Trikasemmart Petition granted

3 6302641193 Sararak Phonsapanan Petition granted

4 6402640061 Aunchitha Amonvetchayakul Petition granted

5 6402640160 Chayapat Putnak Petition granted

6 6402640343 Kanon Tiyasirichokchai Petition granted

7 6502640581 Nattakarn Charopasrat Petition granted

8 6502640946 Phiradon Vipartpumiprates Petition granted

9 6502641043 Pongsathorn Phojanamongkolkij Petition granted

10 6502641118 Pratchaya Thamputthipong Petition granted

11 6502641225 Rattinan Kositchatapat Petition granted

12 6502641266 Sakhila Rungruangpattana Petition granted

13 6502641332 Sunjagon Hanfaifa Petition granted

14 6502641340 Supisara Tubanteang Petition granted

15 6502641381 Taksaporn Chokasut Petition granted

16 6502641399 Tanat Sombutmaithai Petition granted

17 6502641431 Teerat Mitrakul Petition granted

18 6502641514 Thanyaporn Khongkomolsakul Petition granted

19 6502641605 Tirana Trimatasin Petition granted

20 6502641720 Worasa Maneenawa Petition granted

 FN282  WEALTH MANAGEMENT



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6002640198 Chavakorn Narksreecharoen Petition granted

2 6302640039 Anyarat Fueangpian Petition granted

3 6302640070 Benya Chatupanyachotikul Petition granted

4 6302640120 Chanakarn Saelim Petition granted

5 6302640120 Chanakarn Saelim Petition granted

6 6302640393 Khanitha Nithiboonyapun Petition granted

7 6302640666 Nasak Siripruksa Petition granted

8 6302640831 Pakpoom Tanunkagone Petition granted

9 6302640872 Pannarangsee Pongsapisoot Petition granted

10 6302641276 Supisara Chantapong Petition granted

11 6302641342 Teeraphat Jaroenphol Petition granted

12 6302641433 Vasin Chatkeawpaisal Petition granted

13 6402640590 Natwara Kueasanor Petition granted

14 6402640863 Penpitcha Phetsichuang Petition granted

15 6402640921 Phatnarin Singharerk Petition granted

16 6402640970 Pojanin Aramvuttanagul Petition granted

17 6402641093 Rungrawee Waiyawatjakorn Petition granted

18 6402641143 Sineerach Kwanimjit Petition granted

19 6402641325 Thanyarat Jungsanga Petition granted

20 6402641432 Voravalan Polthanya Petition granted

 HR311  ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR AND LEADERSHIP 



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640146 Chanon Sayankuldilok Petition granted

2 6302640278 Intouch Mahaphan Petition granted

3 6302640344 Jiramet Chaisupho Petition granted

4 6302640435 Kitti Tanglertsampan Petition granted

5 6302640484 Krittapas Jirasithibundit Petition granted

6 6302640559 Maticha Saeliu Petition granted

7 6302640658 Narun Tangsriwong Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

8 6302640682 Nathdanai Phungsunthornbat Petition granted

9 6302640716 Natthanond Phungsunthornbat Petition granted

10 6302640898 Pantila Anantanasub Petition granted

11 6302641359 Thanapol Uttraporn Petition granted

12 6302641383 Thanrada Wongphansua Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

13 6402640210 Chongkonkorn Vichitkamthorn Petition granted

14 6402640293 Jirachaya Jathong Petition granted

15 6402640426 Lada Vivatanaprasert Petition granted

16 6402640434 Mattawan Khachane Petition granted

17 6402640715 Panisa Nontakreaw Petition granted

18 6402640772 Pattrapoom Artniyom Petition granted

19 6402640822 Peerapat Thipjumnun Petition granted

20 6402640897 Phakajira Poonsuksap Petition granted

 IB311  GLOBAL ENVIRONMENT OF INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640054 Athit Slisatakorn Petition granted

2 6302640377 Kanat Sirichotvongsa Petition granted

3 6302640708 Nattapon Saetia Petition granted

4 6302640849 Pakwan Supaksatapornpun Petition granted

5 6302640872 Pannarangsee Pongsapisoot Petition granted

6 6302640906 Papawee Ruangwattanakul Petition granted

7 6302641144 Putthimet Putthapornprasit Petition granted

8 6302641177 Rawiphit Lorwongkamol Petition granted

9 6302641243 Suchada Charoenkittitum Petition granted

10 6302641375 Thanathuch Chiangthong Petition granted

11 6302641557 Yossaran Cochapatsap Petition granted

12 6402640053 Arparas Sirisarin Petition granted

13 6402640277 Jillapat Srimak Petition granted

14 6402640707 Pakapol Surachettapong Petition granted

15 6402640871 Peranut Apiwatanateerakul Petition granted

16 6402640970 Pojanin Aramvuttanagul Petition granted

17 6402641309 Thanda Apiwongthana Petition granted

18 6402641465 Wannida Boonpok Petition granted

19 6502641662 Vatanya Sathirapatpaisan Petition granted

20 6502641746 Yada Mahadachsurachai Petition granted

 IS312  BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND ANALYTICS



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640377 Kanat Sirichotvongsa Petition granted

2 6302640575 Muchatanawun Vemutteputawech Petition granted

3 6302640682 Nathdanai Phungsunthornbat Petition granted

4 6302640716 Natthanond Phungsunthornbat Petition granted

5 6302641086 Piyamon Sangprakai Petition granted

6 6302641177 Rawiphit Lorwongkamol Petition granted

7 6302641243 Suchada Charoenkittitum Petition granted

8 6302641359 Thanapol Uttraporn Petition granted

9 6302641383 Thanrada Wongphansua Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

10 6302641557 Yossaran Cochapatsap Petition granted

11 6402640053 Arparas Sirisarin Petition granted

12 6402640145 Chatdanai Vanthong Petition granted

13 6402640277 Jillapat Srimak Petition granted

14 6402640491 Naracha Leelarassamee Petition granted

15 6402640574 Natthanit Sakprom Petition granted

16 6402640749 Parani Komolwittayakun Petition granted

17 6402640822 Peerapat Thipjumnun Petition granted

18 6402640889 Perapat Kitisook Petition granted

19 6402640954 Pimpitcha Butrluck Petition granted

20 6402641127 Saranya Pansomsakul Petition granted

 IS319  ELECTRONIC BUSINESS 



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6002640198 Chavakorn Narksreecharoen Petition granted

2 6302640096 Bunburit Kittirattanakhun Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

3 6302640278 Intouch Mahaphan Petition granted

4 6302640377 Kanat Sirichotvongsa Petition granted

5 6302640559 Maticha Saeliu Petition granted

6 6302640567 Matinut Surichai Petition granted

7 6302640815 Nunthapong Prateepsritorn Petition granted

8 6302640906 Papawee Ruangwattanakul Petition granted

9 6302640955 Peerada Thongin Petition granted

10 6302640997 Phan Sarigakham Petition granted

11 6302641094 Piyapat Kawtemdee Petition granted

12 6302641185 Sansnae Muneeganont Petition granted

13 6302641193 Sararak Phonsapanan Petition granted

14 6302641318 Tanutchaporn Vichitmontre Petition granted

15 6302641391 Thanyada Ouaarporn Petition granted

16 6302641409 Theeramet Luppayaporn Petition granted

17 6402640863 Penpitcha Phetsichuang Petition granted

18 6402641200 Supitcha Jirapatthananon Petition granted

19 6402641309 Thanda Apiwongthana Petition granted

20 6402641325 Thanyarat Jungsanga Petition granted

 IT211  INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640047 Arakamol Chayopas Petition granted

2 6402640061 Aunchitha Amonvetchayakul Petition granted

3 6402640145 Chatdanai Vanthong Petition granted

4 6402640780 Pawarisa Boonchaleaw Petition granted

5 6402640905 Phannapat Kongsamut Petition granted

6 6402640921 Phatnarin Singharerk Petition granted

7 6402640954 Pimpitcha Butrluck Petition granted

8 6402641093 Rungrawee Waiyawatjakorn Petition granted

9 6402641200 Supitcha Jirapatthananon Petition granted

10 6502640094 Atichat Srisawat Petition granted

11 6502640110 Aunyarin Vorrapukthitichoat Petition granted

12 6502640219 Chayanit Phadungmoungtong Petition granted

13 6502640276 Jidapa Olarnratmanee Petition granted

14 6502640409 Kittika Sriboonyakaew Petition granted

15 6502640417 Koranith Kanthatham Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

16 6502640508 Napanun Jompipat Petition granted

17 6502640607 Nattha Puttarak Petition granted

18 6502640706 Nitthakan Sangobkij Petition granted

19 6502640821 Pantira Tuangsuwan Petition granted

20 6502641167 Purichaya Areesongkorkul Petition granted

 MK311  CONSUMER BEHAVIOR  



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640302 Jarupoom Siritechaphiwat Petition granted

2 6302640344 Jiramet Chaisupho Petition granted

3 6302641201 Sida Boonsom Petition granted

4 6302641284 Suttida Aummarin Petition granted

5 6302641334 Tawan Sridecharinkul Petition granted

6 6302641433 Vasin Chatkeawpaisal Petition granted

7 6302641441 Veerada Sirikiattikun Petition granted

8 6302641557 Yossaran Cochapatsap Petition granted

9 6402640590 Natwara Kueasanor Petition granted

10 6402641093 Rungrawee Waiyawatjakorn Petition granted

11 6402641200 Supitcha Jirapatthananon Petition granted

12 6502640284 Jirada Trisiripisal Petition granted

13 6502640417 Koranith Kanthatham Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

14 6502640573 Natchaya Tanjaruphan Petition granted

15 6502640722 Noppawit Cheawcherngsanti Petition granted

16 6502640805 Pantawat Supanwattanakul Petition granted

17 6502640854 Parwat Rojchotikul Petition granted

18 6502640888 Patsachol Chuaychunu Petition granted

19 6502640904 Paulina Thamthada Petition granted

20 6502641480 Thanisa Thadapanit Petition granted

 MK315 PRICING & MARKETING PROFITABILITY



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640013 Alin Saenchaichana Petition granted

2 6302640054 Athit Slisatakorn Petition granted

3 6302640070 Benya Chatupanyachotikul Petition granted

4 6302640112 Chakrin Chiraguna Petition granted

5 6302640138 Chanisara Wanna Petition granted

6 6302640476 Kritpetch Satittaipop Petition granted

7 6302640484 Krittapas Jirasithibundit Petition granted

8 6302640500 Kuljira Kangvolkij Petition granted

9 6302640609 Nadrada Luksanakul Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

10 6302640666 Nasak Siripruksa Petition granted

11 6302640690 Natsha Tritrangan Petition granted

12 6302640815 Nunthapong Prateepsritorn Petition granted

13 6302640831 Pakpoom Tanunkagone Petition granted

14 6302640955 Peerada Thongin Petition granted

15 6302641045 Pichayaht Trikasemmart Petition granted

16 6302641201 Sida Boonsom Petition granted

17 6302641284 Suttida Aummarin Petition granted

18 6302641409 Theeramet Luppayaporn Petition granted

19 6302641441 Veerada Sirikiattikun Petition granted

20 6502640615 Natthapong Jawana Petition granted

 MK321  ENTREPRENEURIAL MARKETING 



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640013 Alin Saenchaichana Petition granted

2 6302640096 Bunburit Kittirattanakhun Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

3 6302640112 Chakrin Chiraguna Petition granted

4 6302640138 Chanisara Wanna Petition granted

5 6302640435 Kitti Tanglertsampan Petition granted

6 6302640476 Kritpetch Satittaipop Petition granted

7 6302641037 Pichaya Wungpreedaleatkul Petition granted

8 6302641045 Pichayaht Trikasemmart Petition granted

9 6302641151 Ramida Suthanupharpwut Petition granted

10 6302641193 Sararak Phonsapanan Petition granted

11 6302641334 Tawan Sridecharinkul Petition granted

12 6302641409 Theeramet Luppayaporn Petition granted

13 6302641441 Veerada Sirikiattikun Petition granted

14 6402640053 Arparas Sirisarin Petition granted

15 6402640574 Natthanit Sakprom Petition granted

16 6402640871 Peranut Apiwatanateerakul Petition granted

17 6402640921 Phatnarin Singharerk Petition granted

18 6402640996 Pongpun Tanasuntornrerk Petition granted

19 6402641184 Supanita Tanavirattananij Petition granted

20 6502640722 Noppawit Cheawcherngsanti Petition granted

 MK326  INTERNATIONAL MARKETING  



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640088 Boonyawee Srisurayotin Petition granted

2 6302640229 Chomploypan Patthamatitanon Petition granted

3 6302640237 Chotika Chinnabutr Petition granted

4 6302640443 Kittiphob Naranong Petition granted

5 6302640567 Matinut Surichai Petition granted

6 6302640609 Nadrada Luksanakul Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

7 6302640815 Nunthapong Prateepsritorn Petition granted

8 6302640831 Pakpoom Tanunkagone Petition granted

9 6302640849 Pakwan Supaksatapornpun Petition granted

10 6302640922 Patinya Vannaroekngam Petition granted

11 6302641029 Photjanat Dannok Petition granted

12 6302641060 Pitchakorn Phinyoworakul Petition granted

13 6302641151 Ramida Suthanupharpwut Petition granted

14 6302641201 Sida Boonsom Petition granted

15 6302641284 Suttida Aummarin Petition granted

16 6302641300 Tanaporn Viwattanapusit Petition granted

17 6302641342 Teeraphat Jaroenphol Petition granted

18 6402640897 Phakajira Poonsuksap Petition granted

19 6402641457 Wannaporn Jatmaneerat Petition granted

20 6502640797 Panita Wongprecha Petition granted

 MK495  SPECIAL TOPICS IN MARKETING 2



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640047 Arakamol Chayopas Petition granted

2 6302640179 Chayakorn Leevorawat Petition granted

3 6302640211 Chomchanok Suwannarak Petition granted

4 6302640435 Kitti Tanglertsampan Petition granted

5 6302640658 Narun Tangsriwong Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

6 6302640997 Phan Sarigakham Petition granted

7 6302641383 Thanrada Wongphansua Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

8 6402640145 Chatdanai Vanthong Petition granted

9 6402640210 Chongkonkorn Vichitkamthorn Petition granted

10 6402640277 Jillapat Srimak Petition granted

11 6402640491 Naracha Leelarassamee Petition granted

12 6402640707 Pakapol Surachettapong Petition granted

13 6402640749 Parani Komolwittayakun Petition granted

14 6402640772 Pattrapoom Artniyom Petition granted

15 6402640780 Pawarisa Boonchaleaw Petition granted

16 6402640822 Peerapat Thipjumnun Petition granted

17 6402640889 Perapat Kitisook Petition granted

18 6402640905 Phannapat Kongsamut Petition granted

19 6402640954 Pimpitcha Butrluck Petition granted

20 6502640342 Kanapat Chaisiripong Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

 OM316  BUSINESS FORECASTING 



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640211 Chomchanok Suwannarak Petition granted

2 6302640229 Chomploypan Patthamatitanon Petition granted

3 6302640237 Chotika Chinnabutr Petition granted

4 6302640609 Nadrada Luksanakul Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

5 6302640971 Penthai Changkamol Petition granted

6 6302641342 Teeraphat Jaroenphol Petition granted

7 6302641458 Venice Jirasuwankij Petition granted

8 6402640293 Jirachaya Jathong Petition granted

9 6402640343 Kanon Tiyasirichokchai Petition granted

10 6402640376 Kittipong Nimitthanachote Petition granted

11 6402640426 Lada Vivatanaprasert Petition granted

12 6402640434 Mattawan Khachane Petition granted

13 6402640590 Natwara Kueasanor Petition granted

14 6402640715 Panisa Nontakreaw Petition granted

15 6502640045 Apichaya Angsuthasawit Petition granted

16 6502640052 Apichaya Sajjapong Petition granted

17 6502640144 Chaluntorn Suwannakaew Petition granted

18 6502640342 Kanapat Chaisiripong Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

19 6502640482 Nannapas Kongjaroon Petition granted

20 6502640862 Patchararat Aticheddhanit Petition granted

 OM326  TECHNOLOGY AND INNOVATION MANAGEMENT  



LIST ID. NO. NAME - LASTNAME RESULT

1 6302640096 Bunburit Kittirattanakhun Quota denied -- exceed maximum quota allowed to request

2 6302640112 Chakrin Chiraguna Petition granted

3 6302640179 Chayakorn Leevorawat Petition granted

4 6302640302 Jarupoom Siritechaphiwat Petition granted

5 6302640682 Nathdanai Phungsunthornbat Petition granted

6 6302640716 Natthanond Phungsunthornbat Petition granted

7 6302641086 Piyamon Sangprakai Petition granted

8 6302641227 Sirawit Puwasittinan Petition granted

9 6302641276 Supisara Chantapong Petition granted

10 6302641359 Thanapol Uttraporn Petition granted

11 6302641367 Thanatchaporn Phanthajarunithi Petition granted

12 6302641433 Vasin Chatkeawpaisal Petition granted

13 6302641516 Woraphob Leighrahathorn Petition granted

14 6402640160 Chayapat Putnak Petition granted

15 6402640194 Nanitcha Tanyaluck Petition granted

16 6402640491 Naracha Leelarassamee Petition granted

17 6402640566 Natthamon Sinthavanarong Petition granted

18 6402640780 Pawarisa Boonchaleaw Petition granted

19 6402640905 Phannapat Kongsamut Petition granted

20 6402640996 Pongpun Tanasuntornrerk Petition granted

 OM412  STRATEGIC COST ESTIMATING AND PRICING  


